DWA 045120, DWA 045150
www.vishay.com Vishay Draloric
Revision: 04-Sep-15 1 Document Number: 22151
For technical questions, contact: powcap@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
RF Power Feed-Through Capacitors
with Mounting Tags, Class 1 Ceramic

RATED
POWER (1)
(kvar)
RATED
CURRENT
(ARMS)
FEED-THROUGH
CURRENT (2)
(A)
TYPE DWA 045120
DWA45120WH401##BH1
R42
400
13.0
56.0 25.0 10.0
DWA45120WH501##BH1 500
DWA45120BH601##BH1 600 10.0
DWA45120BP801##BH1 800 8.0
DWA45120WH102##BJ1
R85
1000
13.0
DWA45120WH122##BJ1 1200
DWA45120BH152##BJ1 1500 10.0
DWA45120BP202##BJ1 2000
8.0
DWA45120BP252##BJ1 2500
TYPE DWA 045150
DWA45150WL501##BH1 R42 500
16.0 30.0 10.0 10.0
DWA45150WL122##BJ1 R85 1200
DIMENSIONS in millimeters (inches)
Ø
 6
5